Copenhagen Airports M

Punctuality for novenber 2020 per airline

Departures schedul ed

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.



Airline

Air Baltic
Air France
Air G eenland

Al si e Express
A'S

Atlantic
Ai rways

Austrian
Airlines

British Airways

Csa Czech
Airlines
Dat

Easyj et Europe
Enirates

Fi nnai r

| cel andai r

KI m Royal Dutch
Airlines

Lot Polish
Airlines

Luf t hansa

Nor wegi an Ai r
Shuttle

Pegasus Hava
Tasi maci | i gi

Qatar Al rways

Ryanair Ltd
Scandi navi an
Airlines

Swi ss

I nt er nati onal
Airlines

Tap Portugal

Tur ki sh
Airlines

Vuel i ng
Airlines

Wzz Air Ltd

Ot hers™)

Pl anned
(nunber)

27
43

12

47

42

18

23

10

346
16
22
30

23

94

26

73

141

33

42

92

942

12

12

29

11

22

76

Fl own
(number)

26
42

12

47

41

18

18

10

308
16
22
30

18

93

26

73

92

33

42

78

909

12

12

29

11

22

72

Cancel | ed
(nunber)

49

14

33

Fl own

(%
96%
98%

100%

100%

98%

100%

78%

100%

89%
100%
100%
100%

78%

99%

100%

100%

65%

100%

100%

85%

96%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

95%

Del ayed ™)
(nunber)

10

10

35

Punctual ity

(%
100%
93%

92%

100%

76%

100%

87%

80%

98%
100%
95%
50%

65%

97%

96%

97%

98%

91%

98%

89%

96%

92%

100%

100%

100%

86%

92%

Avg.
del ay
(mn)

25

152

76

23

27

44

33
29

25

18

99

29

33

25

60

37

35

57

89

29



Arrival s schedul ed

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ™) Punctual ity divlga.
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (% (nunber) (% (i ngl

Air Baltic 27 27 0 100% 0 100% 0
Air France 43 42 1 98% 3 93% 20
Air G eenl and 12 12 0 100% 6 50% 52
2/';' e Express 47 47 0 100% 0 100% 0
ﬁf 'ra;;'sc 42 42 0 100% 5 88% 96
Austrian
A i s 18 18 0 100% 1 94% 17
British Airways 22 17 5 77% 4 82% 27
Alc.sf‘l ?ﬁ:gh 10 10 0 100% 1 90% 26
Dat 345 307 38 89% 8 98% 32
Easyj et Europe 16 16 0 100% 1 94% 17
Emi r at es 22 22 0 100% 4 82% 34
Fi nnai r 30 30 0 100% 8 73% 27
I cel andai r 23 18 5 78% 1 96% 22
ﬁ i IR‘;Z‘;" IGE 94 93 1 99% 1 99% 29
/IliOtn Fg'e':h 26 26 0 100% 0 100% 0
Luf t hansa 73 73 0 100% 5 93% 23
gﬁ[};"’f?;a” AT 141 92 49 65% 4 97% 30
FagEsle [ 33 33 0 100% 1 97% 32
Tasi maci | i gi
Qatar Airways 42 42 0 100% 1 98% 16
Ryanair Ltd 92 78 14 85% 8 97% 57
iicf‘lnid'nzfg‘” an 931 899 32 97% 23 98% 38
Swi ss
I nt er nati onal 12 12 0 100% 3 75% 53
Airlines
Tap Portugal 13 12 1 92% 0 100% 0
L.”: |k: ﬁZS 29 29 0 100% 0 100% 0
Xluf: no 11 11 0 100% 0 100% 0
Wzz Air Ltd 22 22 0 100% 1 95% 48
O hers ™) 77 73 4 95% 7 91% 30



Departures charter

*) Del ayed nore than 15 ninutes.
**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

O hers ™) 13

13

0

100%

69%

43



Arrivals charter

*) Del ayed nore than 15 ninutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

O hers ™) 21

20

95%

67%

35



Departures total

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ™) Punctual ity divlga.
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (% (nunber) (% (i ngl

Air Baltic 27 26 1 96% 0 100% 0
Air France 43 42 1 98% 3 93% 25
Air G eenl and 13 13 0 100% 1 92% 152
2/';' e Express 47 47 0 100% 0 100% 0
ﬁf 'ra;;'sc 44 43 1 98% 11 75% 72
Austrian
Airlines 18 18 0 100% 0 100% 0
British Airways 23 18 5 78% 3 87% 23
Alc.sf‘l ?ﬁ:gh 10 10 0 100% 2 80% 27
Dat 347 309 38 89% 8 98% 44
Easyj et Europe 16 16 0 100% 0 100% 0
Emi r at es 22 22 0 100% 1 95% 33
Fi nnai r 30 30 0 100% 15 50% 29
I cel andai r 23 18 5 78% 8 65% 25
ﬁ i IR‘;Z‘;" IGE 94 93 1 99% 3 97% 18
/IliOtn Fg'e':h 26 26 0 100% 1 96% 99
Luf t hansa 73 73 0 100% 2 97% 29
gﬁ[};"’f?;a” AT 141 92 49 65% 3 98% 33
EELLETS N 33 33 0 100% 3 91% 25
Tasi maci | i gi
Qatar Airways 42 42 0 100% 1 98% 60
Ryanair Ltd 92 78 14 85% 10 89% 37
iicf‘lnid'nzfg‘” an 943 910 33 97% 35 96% 35
Swi ss
I nt er nati onal 12 12 0 100% 1 92% 57
Airlines
Tap Portugal 12 12 0 100% 0 100% 0
L.”: |k: ﬁZS 29 29 0 100% 0 100% 0
Xluf: no 11 11 0 100% 0 100% 0
Wzz Air Ltd 22 22 0 100% 3 86% 89
O hers ™) 84 80 4 95% 9 89% 35



Arrival s total

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ™) Punctual ity divlga.
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (% (nunber) (% (i ngl

Air Baltic 27 27 0 100% 0 100% 0
Air France 43 42 1 98% 3 93% 20
Air G eenl and 13 13 0 100% 6 54% 52
2/';' e Express 47 47 0 100% 0 100% 0
ﬁf 'ra;;'sc 45 45 0 100% 8 82% 70
Austrian
A i s 18 18 0 100% 1 94% 17
British Airways 22 17 5 77% 4 82% 27
Alc.sf‘l ?ﬁ:gh 10 10 0 100% 1 90% 26
Dat 347 308 39 89% 8 98% 32
Easyj et Europe 16 16 0 100% 1 94% 17
Emi r at es 22 22 0 100% 4 82% 34
Fi nnai r 30 30 0 100% 8 73% 27
I cel andai r 23 18 5 78% 1 96% 22
ﬁ i IR‘;Z‘;" IGE 94 93 1 99% 1 99% 29
/IliOtn Fg'e':h 26 26 0 100% 0 100% 0
Luf t hansa 73 73 0 100% 5 93% 23
gﬁ[};"’f?;a” AT 141 92 49 65% 4 97% 30
FagEsle [ 33 33 0 100% 1 97% 32
Tasi maci | i gi
Qatar Airways 42 42 0 100% 1 98% 16
Ryanair Ltd 92 78 14 85% 8 97% 57
iicf‘lnid'nzfg‘” an 932 900 32 97% 23 98% 38
Swi ss
I nt er nati onal 12 12 0 100% 3 75% 53
Airlines
Tap Portugal 13 12 1 92% 0 100% 0
L.”: |k: ﬁZS 29 29 0 100% 0 100% 0
Xluf: no 11 11 0 100% 0 100% 0
Wzz Air Ltd 22 22 0 100% 1 95% 48
O hers ™) 91 87 4 96% 11 88% 34



	Punctuality for november 2020 per airline
	
	
	
	Departures scheduled
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Arrivals scheduled
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Departures charter
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Arrivals charter
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Departures total
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Arrivals total
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.






